
O
R

D
ER

 F
O

R
M

Name: ___________________________________________________________________________

Address: _________________________________________________________________________

City: ______________________________________ ST: _______ Zip: ______________________

Phone: (home) ____________________________(work)__________________________________

Email: ___________________________________________________________________________

Card No: ______________________________________________Exp. Date _________________

Signature:________________________________________________________________________

SHOW DATE NO. OF TICKETS TICKET PRICE TOTAL
ADVENTURES IN TOYLAND

PRINCESS & THE PEA

SLEEPING BEAUTY

Number of children subs ____ @ $40.00

Number of adult subs ____ @ $50.00

Handling $6.00
Tax Deductible Donation

Grand Total

Storybook Musical Theatre
PO Box 473, Abington, PA 19001

215-659-8550

Order Now! Here’s How!
1. Payment for individual tickets must be enclosed.

Groups require 50% deposit upon receipt of
contract. Balance due one week prior to date.

2. Seating is General Admission. Doors open 1/2 hour
before show time. Group seating is preselected on 
a first-booked basis. Groups are asked to arrive no 
later than 15 minutes before curtain.

3. All shows appropriate for ages 3 and older
4. No food or beverages in the theaters.
5. Photographs/recordings are prohibited.
6. Subscriber cards will be mailed by Nov. 15, 2025

Contact us at
215-659-8550

info@storybookmusical.org
or visit our Website

www.storybookmusical.org
PLEASE DO NOT CALL THE THEATER

All sales are final, no refunds. 
All plays and dates are subject to change.

A Non-Profit 
Children’s Theater 

Company

Join us for our 2025-26 Season of Children's Musical Tales!

Payment : 
n Check enclosed    n Visa    n MC

For more info or to reserve your seats
call 215-659-8550

or visit our website
www.storybookmusical.org

Flexible Subscription Plans
See all three shows for one low price

$40.00 per child
$50.00 per adult

Choose your date 1 month prior to each 
show by calling the box office 215-659-8550

Single tickets go on sale one month 
before the first performance: 

Single Ticket Price - $15/child, $20/adult

SENSORY FRIENDLY SHOWS
Storybook is committed to providing an envi-
ronment that is inclusive and welcoming. For 
each show, Storybook will have a sensory friend-
ly performance that is customized for those with 
autism spectrum disorders or who have other 
disabilities that create sensory sensitivities.All Performances at

MANDELL CAMPUS 
THEATER

(formerly Gratz College Theater)
7605 Old York Rd., Melrose Park, PA

SCHOOL & GROUP
DISCOUNT RATES
One chaperone free with every 25 paid tickets

Save more on multi-show 
discounts. Call for details.

$9 per
ticket

TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
3/10 

10:15AM
3/11 

10:15AM
3/12 

10:15AM
3/13 

10:15AM
3/14 

11:00AM
NO

SHOW
3/17* 

10:15AM
3/18 

10:15AM
3/19 

10:15AM
3/20 

10:15AM
3/21 

11:00AM
3/22 

2:00PM

* Sensory Friendly Performances

Book by Patricia Goldberg
Music by Jeff Reim

See what happens when Pirate Pete, 
Princess Ballerina Belle, and the other 
toys come to life to help their young 
friend, Michael, conquer his fears as 
they journey around the world without 
ever leaving the playroom.

TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
5/5 

10:15AM
5/6 

10:15AM
5/7 

10:15AM
5/8 

10:15AM
5/9 

11:00AM
NO

SHOW
5/12* 

10:15AM
5/13 

10:15AM
5/14 

10:15AM
5/15 

10:15AM
5/16 

11:00AM
5/18 

2:00PM
NO

SHOW
7/15 

10:30AM
7/16 

10:30AM
7/17 

10:30AM
7/18 

11:00AM
NO

SHOW
7/21 

10:30AM
7/22 

10:30AM
7/23 

10:30AM
7/24 

10:30AM
7/25 

11:00AM
NO

SHOW

Book by Patricia Goldberg  
Music by Kevin Arruda

In search for a bride, a lonely prince gets 
some helpful advice from the Queen, 
the King and a tiny magical pea, while 
learning that looks can be deceiving.

Book by Patricia Goldberg
Music by Kevin  Arruda
Cast into a one-hundred years’ sleep by 
a villainous fairy, a princess waits to be 
awakened by a young prince who has 
to face many “thorny” problems. Don’t 
oversleep or you will miss this original 
musical based on the enchanting story by 
Charles Perrault. DECEMBER 2025

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
NO

SHOW
12/16 

10:15AM
12/17 

10:15AM
12/18 

10:15AM
12/19 

10:15AM
12/20 

11:00AM
 NO
SHOW

12/22 
10:15AM

12/23* 
10:15AM

NO
SHOW

NO
SHOW

12/26 
10:15AM

12/27 
11:00AM

12/28 
2:00PM

12/29 
10:15AM

12/30 
10:15AM



Subscribe or Book 

Your Field Trip NOW!

215-659-8550
or visit

www.storybookmusical.org

Group Rates Available.

Non-Profit Org.
U.S. Postage

PAID
Ft Washington, PA
Permit No. 6246

P.O. Box 473 Abington, PA  19001

ADDRESS RETURN REQUESTED

Join us for another Magical Musical Season!

SLEEPING BEAU T Y - 2017
Jeff Reim, Christina Petrini and Erica Corcoran 

ADVENTURES IN TOYLAND - 2018 
Nathan Funk, P.J. Schweizer, Chris McCollum,  

Aileen Goldberg and Emily Cheney

Page to Stage Program brings our professional artists/teachers 
into the classroom to collaborate with teachers and students. This 
program is designed to better develop student’s writing, reading 
and oral presentaiton skills using a variety of different activities.
Pre-show Workshops/Post-show Talkbacks have been 
developed to enhance the theatrical experience.
Professional Training Workshops are designed to help 
educators build new skills in arts and education.

Parents let your child’s teacher know how Storybook can help in the classroom.
Teachers let Storybook help build core curriculum with the following programs.

Acting and Specialty Workshops help your students 
develop basic acting skills using theater games and activities. Some 
specialty workshops may include: movement and dance, musical 
theatre, improvisation, and playwriting.
Study Guides help prepare students for the performance they 
are going to attend. Discussion points for the plot and moral are 
included. Study Guides for all shows are available online.

See what others are saying about Storybook...
Your theatrical performances are a fantastic way to inspire young imaginations. - N. Brady, 2025 

Super positive, well-done productions, and a local cultural treasure!  - K. McShain March 2024

Wonderful! I brought my son for his 4th 
birthday with a bunch of friends. They reserved 

the whole third row for us and the show was 
adorable. Then the entire cast sang happy 

birthday to him while on stage at the end of the 
show! It was completely unexpected and such a 

wonderful surprise. Absolutely great experience! 
- B Fallon July 2024

My campers loved the play. Can’t wait to see 
some of their other shows. - B Rabbit July 2024

Thumbs up! 
- review from Ancillea Assumpta School students

MANDELL CAMPUS THEATER
(formerly Gratz College Theater)

7605 Old York Road, Melrose Park, PA

On Rte. 611 (Old York Rd.) 
at the corner of Melrose Ave., 
just north of Cheltenham Ave. 

Minutes from 
Philadelphia & Rte. 309 

All
Performances

at

PRINCESS AND THE PEA - 2019
Laura Baron

All our programs are designed by former and present teachers.




