Storybook Musical Theatre

A Non-Profit Children's Theater Company

Join us for our 2025-26 Season of Children's Musical Tales!



Book by Patricia Goldberg Music by Jeff Reim

See what happens when Pirate Pete, Princess Ballerina Belle, and the other toys come to life to help their young friend, Michael, conquer his fears as they journey around the world without ever leaving the playroom.

	DECEMBER 2025						
MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
NO SHOW	12/16 10:15AM	12/17 10:15AM	12/18 10:15AM	12/19 10:15AM	12/20 11:00AM	NO SHOW	
12/22 10:15AM	12/23* 10:15AM	NO SHOW	NO SHOW	12/26 10:15AM	12/27 11:00AM	12/28 2:00PM	
12/29 10:15AM	12/30 10:15AM					·	

SCHOOL & GROUP 59 per DISCOUNT RATES

One chaperone free with every 25 paid tickets

Save more on multi-show
discounts. Call for details.

All Performances at MANDELL CAMPUS THEATER

(formerly Gratz College Theater) 7605 Old York Rd., Melrose Park, PA

Drincess and Deal

Book by Patricia Goldberg Music by Kevin Arruda

In search for a bride, a lonely prince gets some helpful advice from the Queen, the King and a tiny magical pea, while learning that looks can be deceiving.

TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
3/10	3/11	3/12	3/13	3/14	NO
10:15AM	10:15AM	10:15AM	10:15AM	11:00AM	SHOW
3/17*	3/18	3/19	3/20	3/21	3/22
10:15AM	10:15AM	10:15AM	10:15AM	11:00AM	2:00PM

* Sensory Friendly Performances

Flexible Subscription Plans See all three shows for one low price

\$40.00 per child \$50.00 per adult

Choose your date 1 month prior to each show by calling the box office 215-659-8550

Single tickets go on sale one month before the first performance: Single Ticket Price - \$15/child, \$20/adult

Sleeping Beauty

Book by Patricia Goldberg Music by Kevin Arruda

Cast into a one-hundred years' sleep by a villainous fairy, a princess waits to be awakened by a young prince who has to face many "thorny" problems. Don't oversleep or you will miss this original musical based on the enchanting story by Charles Perrault.

TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
5/5	5/6	5/7	5/8	5/9	NO
10:15AM	10:15AM	10:15AM	10:15AM	11:00AM	SHOW
5/12*	5/13	5/14	5/15	5/16	5/18
10:15AM	10:15AM	10:15AM	10:15AM	11:00AM	2:00PM
NO	7/15	7/16	7/17	7/18	NO
SHOW	10:30AM	10:30AM	10:30AM	11:00AM	SHOW
7/21	7/22	7/23	7/24	7/25	NO
10:30AM	10:30AM	10:30AM	10:30AM	11:00AM	SHOW

SENSORY FRIENDLY SHOWS

Storybook is committed to providing an environment that is inclusive and welcoming. For each show, Storybook will have a sensory friendly performance that is customized for those with autism spectrum disorders or who have other disabilities that create sensory sensitivities.

For more info or to reserve your seats call 215-659-8550

or visit our website

www.storybookmusical.org

ORDER Now! HERE'S How!

- 1. Payment for individual tickets must be enclosed. Groups require 50% deposit upon receipt of contract. Balance due one week prior to date.
- Seating is General Admission. Doors open 1/2 hour before show time. Group seating is preselected on a first-booked basis. Groups are asked to arrive no later than 15 minutes before curtain.
- 3. All shows appropriate for ages 3 and older
- 4. No food or beverages in the theaters.
- 5. Photographs/recordings are prohibited.
- $6.\ Subscriber$ cards will be mailed by Nov. 15, 2025

Contact us at 215-659-8550 info@storybookmusical.org or visit our Website www.storybookmusical.org

All sales are final, no refunds.
All plays and dates are subject to change.

PLEASE DO NOT CALL THE THEATER

Name:							
Address:							
City:		ST:	Zip:				
Phone: (home)		(work)					
Email:							
Email:SHOW ADVENTURES IN TOYLAND	DATE	NO. OF TICKETS	TICKET PRICE	TOTAL			
ADVENTURES IN TOYLAND							
PRINCESS & THE PEA							
PRINCESS & THE PEA SLEEPING BEAUTY Payment:							
Payment:	Payment :		Number of children subs @ \$40.00				
O Check enclosed O Visa O MC		Number of adult					
Storybook Mu	sical The	atre	Handling	\$6.00			
PO Box 473, Abin							
215-659							
Card No:			Exp. Date				
Signature:			-				

Join us for another Magical Musical Season!



ADVENTURES IN TOYLAND - 2018 Nathan Funk, P.J. Schweizer, Chris McCollum, Aileen Goldberg and Emily Cheney

Parents let your child's teacher know how Storybook can help in the classroom. Teachers let Storybook help build core curriculum with the following programs.

Page to Stage Program brings our professional artists/teachers into the classroom to collaborate with teachers and students. This program is designed to better develop student's writing, reading and oral presentaiton skills using a variety of different activities.

Pre-show Workshops/Post-show Talkbacks have been developed to enhance the theatrical experience.

Professional Training Workshops are designed to help educators build new skills in arts and education.

Acting and Specialty Workshops help your students develop basic acting skills using theater games and activities. Some specialty workshops may include: movement and dance, musical theatre, improvisation, and playwriting.

Study Guides help prepare students for the performance they are going to attend. Discussion points for the plot and moral are included. Study Guides for all shows are available online.

All our programs are designed by former and present teachers.

Performances

MANDELL CAMPUS THEATER

(formerly Gratz College Theater)

7605 Old York Road, Melrose Park, PA

On Rte. 611 (Old York Rd.) at the corner of Melrose Ave., just north of Cheltenham Ave.

Minutes from *Philadelphia & Rte. 309*

See what others are saying about Storybook...

Your theatrical performances are a fantastic way to inspire young imaginations. - N. Brady, 2025

Super positive, well-done productions, and a local cultural treasure! - K. McShain March 2024



PRINCESS AND THE PEA - 2019 Laura Baron

Wonderful! I brought my son for his 4th birthday with a bunch of friends. They reserved the whole third row for us and the show was adorable. Then the entire cast sang happy birthday to him while on stage at the end of the show! It was completely unexpected and such a wonderful surprise. Absolutely great experience! - B Fallon July 2024

My campers loved the play. Can't wait to see some of their other shows. - B Rabbit July 2024

Thumbs up!



SLEEPING BEAUTY - 2017